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Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Dolder Simon (2010) 20.00

+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 10.00
+ Locher Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
2 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 19.75

+ Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 10.00

 
3 Scheuner Tim (2010) 19.50

+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 9.75

4 Hasler Oliver (2011) 18.75
- Durrer Janis (2011) 9.00
+ Lehmann Julian (2011) 9.75

5 a Zürcher Luca (2010) 18.50
o Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 8.50
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00

5 b Locher Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Moser Marco (2011) 10.00
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

5 c Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Moser Marco (2011) 10.00

6 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 18.25
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

6 b Riedweg Mathieu (2010) 18.25
+ Zürcher Luca (2010) 9.75
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

6 c Ettlin Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
+ Wyss Jérémie (2010) 9.75

7 a Haldemann Fabian (2010) 17.75
- Wyss Jérémie (2010) 9.00
- Durrer Janis (2011) 8.75

7 b Durrer Janis (2011) 17.75
- Hasler Oliver (2011) 9.00
- Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75

8 Wyss Jérémie (2010) 17.25
- Haldemann Fabian (2010) 8.75
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

9 a von Allmen Manuel (2010) 17.00
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

9 b Moser Marco (2011) 17.00
o Locher Kilian (2011) 8.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

9 c Lehmann Julian (2011) 17.00
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Stucki Christof (2008) 19.75

+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Dario (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Scheuner Remo (2008) 19.75

+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Sven (2008) 9.75

 
1 c Bürki Janik (2008) 19.75

+ Bissig John (2009) 9.75
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

2 a Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 19.50
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Dario (2009) 9.75

2 b Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 19.50
+ Riedweg Adriano (2009) 9.75
+ Haldemann Alex (2008) 9.75

3 Gerber Mathias (2008) 19.00
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 10.00

4 a Järmann Adrian (2008) 18.75
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

4 b Riedweg Adriano (2009) 18.75
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.75
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 10.00

5 a Wigger Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Salzmann Dominik (2008) 10.00

5 b Stadelmann Dario (2009) 18.50
+ Schenk Elias (2009) 10.00
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

5 c Durrer Sämi (2009) 18.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Wittwer Philipp (2009) 10.00

5 d Durrer Loris (2009) 18.50
o Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 10.00

5 e Burkhalter Sven (2008) 18.50
+ Durrer Sämi (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

6 a Zürcher Pascal (2008) 18.25
+ Durrer Loris (2009) 9.75
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50

6 b Stettler Marc (2009) 18.25
+ Schenk Mathias (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

6 c Riedweg Maurice (2009) 18.25
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50
+ Reinhard Andreas (2009) 9.75

6 d Haldemann Alex (2008) 18.25
+ Salzmann Dominik (2008) 9.75
o Aegerter Manuel 2 (2008) 8.50

6 e Bähler Dario (2009) 18.25
+ Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.75
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50

7 a Wyss Lukas (2009) 17.75
- Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.00
- Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.75

7 b Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 17.75
- Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.75
- Wyss Lukas (2009) 9.00

7 c Schenk Elias (2009) 17.75
o Stadelmann Dario (2009) 8.75
- Bissig John (2009) 9.00

8 a Schenk Levin (2008) 17.50
- Jordi Mauro (2009) 9.00
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

8 b Jordi Mauro (2009) 17.50
- Schenk Levin (2008) 9.00
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50

8 c Bissig John (2009) 17.50
o Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
- Schenk Elias (2009) 9.00

9 Reinhard Andreas (2009) 17.25
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50
o Riedweg Maurice (2009) 8.75

10 a Wittwer Philipp (2009) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Sämi (2009) 8.50

10 b Schenk Mathias (2009) 17.00
o Stettler Marc (2009) 8.50
o Durrer Loris (2009) 8.50

10 c Salzmann Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Haldemann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Steffen Michael (2006) 20.00

+ Reber Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Galli Silvan (2007) 20.00

+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00
+ Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

 
2 a Galli Micha (2006) 19.75

+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 10.00

2 b Bürki Adrian (2006) 19.75
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00
+ Heuberger Franco (2006) 9.75

2 c Berger Loris (2006) 19.75
+ Bissig Glen (2007) 9.75
+ Ettlin Marcel (2007) 10.00

3 a von Rotz Adrian (2006) 19.50
+ Mäusli Dominic (2006) 9.75
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 9.75
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3 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 19.50
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.75
+ Wyss Nick (2006) 9.75

3 c Gerber Adrian (2006) 19.50
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 9.75
+ Blättler Michi (2006) 9.75

4 a Heuberger Franco (2006) 18.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.75

4 b Gerber Samuel (2006) 18.75
+ Stamm Heiko (2007) 10.00
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.75

5 a Lustenberger Jan (2007) 18.50
- Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

5 b Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
+ von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 10.00

5 c Weber Raphael (2006) 18.50
o Blättler Michi (2006) 8.50
+ Gerber Florian (2007) 10.00

5 d von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 18.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00

5 e Stamm Heiko (2007) 18.50
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 10.00

5 f Schüpbach Mika (2006) 18.50
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.75
+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.75

5 g Portmann Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Schenk Samuel (2007) 10.00
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

5 h Bigler Jayden (2007) 18.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 10.00

6 a Wyss Nick (2006) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

6 b von Allmen Christoph (2007) 18.25
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50
+ Reber Fabio (2007) 9.75

6 c Mäusli Dominic (2006) 18.25
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50
+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 9.75

6 d Kunz Fabian (2006) 18.25
+ Stalder Josua (2007) 9.75
o von Rotz Adrian (2006) 8.50

6 e Gerber Dario (2007) 18.25
+ von Allmen Christoph (2007) 9.75
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50

6 f Gerber Andi (2007) 18.25
+ von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 9.75
o Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.50

6 g Ettlin Marcel (2007) 18.25
+ Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 9.75
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

6 h Blättler Michi (2006) 18.25
+ Weber Raphael (2006) 9.75
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

7 a Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 17.50
- Lustenberger Jan (2007) 8.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 8.75

7 b Bissig Glen (2007) 17.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.75
- Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.75

8 von Deschwanden Sven (2006) 17.25
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

9 a Steiner Marco (2007) 17.00
o Heuberger Franco (2006) 8.50
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

9 b Stalder Josua (2007) 17.00
o Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Stamm Heiko (2007) 8.50

9 c Schenk Samuel (2007) 17.00
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
o von Deschwanden Reto (2007) 8.50

9 d Reber Fabio (2007) 17.00
o Steffen Michael (2006) 8.50
o von Allmen Christoph (2007) 8.50

9 e Gerber Florian (2007) 17.00
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Weber Raphael (2006) 8.50

9 f Berwert Eddy (2006) 17.00
o Galli Micha (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

9 g Bärtschi Mathias (2006) 17.00
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
o Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Moser Michael (2005) 20.00

+ von Allmen Marco (2005) 10.00
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Eicher Cedric (2005) 20.00

+ Gerber Hansueli (2005) 10.00
+ Blaser Lukas (2005) 10.00

 
2 a Vollenweider Maik (2004) 19.75

+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75

2 b Lüthi Simon (2004) 19.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00

2 c Künzi Patrik (2004) 19.75
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 10.00

3 a Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 18.75
+ Eggimann Benjamin (2005) 9.75
- Portmann David (2004) 9.00

3 b Zuber Maurice (2004) 18.75
+ Reber Ramon (2005) 10.00
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75

4 a Strahm Markus (2005) 18.50
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50
+ Reber Ramon (2005) 10.00

4 b Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 10.00

4 c Mäusli Florian (2004) 18.50
+ Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

4 d Lehmann Pascal (2004) 18.50
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 10.00
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

4 e Gerber Hansueli (2005) 18.50
+ Blaser Lukas (2005) 10.00
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.50

4 f Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.50
+ Portmann David (2004) 10.00
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

5 a Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 18.25
o Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50
+ von Allmen Marco (2005) 9.75

5 b Bürki Fabian (2005) 18.25
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.50
+ Eggimann Benjamin (2005) 9.75

6 Portmann David (2004) 17.50
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50
- Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 9.00

7 Blaser Lukas (2005) 17.25
o Gerber Hansueli (2005) 8.50
o Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75

8 a von Allmen Marco (2005) 17.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50

8 b Reber Ramon (2005) 17.00
o Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

8 c Geissbühler Christoph (2005) 17.00
o Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

8 d Eggimann Benjamin (2005) 17.00
o Zürcher Benjamin (2004) 8.50
o Bürki Fabian (2005) 8.50


